2022-2023 CAMPAIGN TREASURER APPOINTMENTS FILED WITH THE TARRANT COUNTY ELECTIONS

OFFICE HELD/SOUGHT

COUNTY COMMISSIONER PCT 3
COUNTY COMMISSIONER PCT 3
COUNTY CONSTABLE PCT 4
COUNTY COMMISSIONER PCT 1
COUNTY COMMISSIONER PCT 3
COUNTY COMMISSIONER PCT 1
TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR
COUNTY COMMISSIONER PCT 3
COUNTY COMMISSIONER PCT 3
COUNTY CONSTABLE PCT 2
COUNTY CONSTABLE PCT 8
COUNTY COMMISSIONER PCT 1
COUNTY COMMISSIONER PCT 1
COUNTY CONSTABLE PCT 1
COUNTY COMMISSIONER PCT 3
SHERIFF

SHERIFF

OFFICE

(Updated 12/08/2023)

NAME

DAVID MCCLELLAND
RICK D BARNES

JOE D "JODY" JOHNSON
RODERICK MILES

JIMMY POLLOZANI
JAMIA B "MIA" HALL
RICK D BARNES

MATT KRAUSE

JOHN C TERRELL

JOHN DAVID WOODRUFF
JOHN R WRIGHT
KATHLEEN HICKS
MICHAEL "MIKE" BARBER
ADAM HANSON
LAURA A LEEMAN
PATRICK D MOSES
INDYA MURRAY

DATE FILED

10/13/22
12/13/22
02/24/23
02/24/23
03/01/23
03/06/23
06/27/23
07/06/23
08/01/23
08/03/23
09/12/23
09/13/23
10/25/23
11/09/23
11/29/23
12/07/23
12/08/23
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