2022-2023 CAMPAIGN TREASURER APPOINTMENTS FILED WITH THE TARRANT COUNTY ELECTIONS OFFICE

(Updated 12/08/2023)

OFFICE HELD/SOUGHT	NAME	DATE FILED
COUNTY COMMISSIONER PCT 3	DAVID MCCLELLAND	10/13/22
COUNTY COMMISSIONER PCT 3	RICK D BARNES	12/13/22
COUNTY CONSTABLE PCT 4	JOE D "JODY" JOHNSON	02/24/23
COUNTY COMMISSIONER PCT 1	RODERICK MILES	02/24/23
COUNTY COMMISSIONER PCT 3	JIMMY POLLOZANI	03/01/23
COUNTY COMMISSIONER PCT 1	JAMIA B "MIA" HALL	03/06/23
TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR	RICK D BARNES	06/27/23
COUNTY COMMISSIONER PCT 3	MATT KRAUSE	07/06/23
COUNTY COMMISSIONER PCT 3	JOHN C TERRELL	08/01/23
COUNTY CONSTABLE PCT 2	JOHN DAVID WOODRUFF	08/03/23
COUNTY CONSTABLE PCT 8	JOHN R WRIGHT	09/12/23
COUNTY COMMISSIONER PCT 1	KATHLEEN HICKS	09/13/23
COUNTY COMMISSIONER PCT 1	MICHAEL "MIKE" BARBER	10/25/23
COUNTY CONSTABLE PCT 1	ADAM HANSON	11/09/23
COUNTY COMMISSIONER PCT 3	LAURA A LEEMAN	11/29/23
SHERIFF	PATRICK D MOSES	12/07/23
SHERIFF	INDYA MURRAY	12/08/23